STRAIFORD

CYCLING CELB

WELCOME TO THE 2019 STRATFORD CYCLING CLUB 10mile TT

For and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

EVENT ORGANANISER: Chris Huxley DATE: 13th April 2019
@ 07803766731
44 Alcester Rd TIME:  1trider 2:01pm
Stratford upon Avon
Warwicks CV37 9DB COURSE: K33/10d

RACE HEADQUARTERS: Harvington Village Hall CTT STARTER: Bob Franks
Station Rd
Harvington CTT TIMEKEEPER: Charlie Barnett

Evesham WR11 8NQ

Stratford Cycling Club are pleased to organise this open time trial, please arrive at the event HQ in good time to
sign on and get to the start line which is 3 miles away. The HQ will be open from 12:30pm. Competitors will
not be allowed to park at the start area but there are various places to park which we can highlight when you
sign on. Please be respectful to residents with regards to parking, littering and especially if relieving yourself.
When riding the event please pay particular attention to parked cars in Salford Priors village at 6 miles, and all 3
roundabouts. There is good visibility as you approach the roundabouts so approach them appropriately. The
course Risk Assessment will be available to view at the HQ. Please make sure your number is returned and
signed for at the HQ, where free tea and coffee will be served.

COURSE
Grid ref Details Distanc
e

SP 064 532 Start on B4088 (Redditch - Evesham road) south of Dunnington crossroads at gully grating | O
to south side of lane on left and opposite signpost to Dunnington village. Ride southwards
(B4088)

SP 044 481 At Norton island junction take first exit 3.6

SP 082 513 At Salford Priors island junction with A46 take first exit (A46) 6.9

SP 085 563 At south Alcester island straight on towards Birmingham (A435)

SP 084 565 Finish before river Arrow at first gully grating to surfaced driveway on left by 5-barred 10
gate with notice "ATCL fishing - private"

PRIZES
FIRST SECOND THIRD

ESPOIRE £20

JUNIOR FEMALE £20

JUNIOR MALE £20

SENIOR FEMALE £30

SENIOR MALE £30

VET FEMALE £40 £30

VET MALE £40 £30 £20

TEAM OF 3 £20 each
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START
TIME

14:01:00
14:02:00
14:03:00
14:04:00
14:05:00
14:06:00
14:07:00
14:08:00
14:09:00
14:10:00
14:11:00
14:12:00
14:13:00
14:14:00
14:15:00
14:16:00
14:17:00
14:18:00
14:19:00
14:20:00
14:21:00
14:22:00
14:23:00
14:24:00
14:25:00
14:26:00
14:27:00
14:28:00
14:29:00
14:30:00
14:31:00
14:32:00
14:33:00
14:34:00
14:35:00
14:36:00
14:37:00
14:38:00
14:39:00
14:40:00
14:41:00
14:42:00
14:43:00
14:44:00
14:45:00

FIRST NAME
Katie
Samantha
Diane
Vicki
Denise
Arja
Helen
Melissa
Sarah
Rebecca
Leanne
Denise
Natalie
Jennifer
Anna
Lisa
Jane
Fenella
Tasha
Debbie
Liz
Michael
Gerry
Norman
B Xavier
Gary
Robert
Thomas
lan
Damian
Simon
Michael
Paul
Tom
John
Graham
Brian
Murray
Mark
Richard
Dave
David
Mark
William
Mike

SURNAME
Pamphlett
Watkins
Wynne
Standen
Burrows
Scarsbrook
French
Haselden
Short
Mason
Sims
Shepherd
Deven
Doyle
Morris
Ansell
Holton
Brown
Bevan
Bradley
Powell
Warner
Peppin
Fenn
Disley
Jones
Lane
Aston
Maconnachie
Barratt
Bull
Stallard
Astin
Portsmouth
Murphy
Hewson
Newton
Kirton
Cooper
Howes
Johnson
Evans
Ellis
Morgan
Kirby

CLUB
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Phoenix Velo
VC Sevale (Malvern)
Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles

THE Cycle Studio~Core Telecom™~RPC

Bush Healthcare CRT
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Phoenix Velo

QN Racing

Coventry Road Club
Phoenix Velo

Team Bottrill

Phoenix Velo

Kenilworth Whs
University of Southampton RC
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Beacon Roads CC

Bicester Millennium CC
Team Bottrill

DRAG2ZERO

Stratford Cycling Club
Corinium Cycle Club

Team Echelon

AeroCoach
Successcycling.co.uk
Leamington C & AC
University of Sheffield Cycling Club
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Team Velo West Mercia
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Stratford Cycling Club
Beacon Roads CC
Charlotteville Cycling Club
Gloucester City Cycling Club
MediaVelo

Bush Healthcare CRT

A5 Rangers CC

Worcester St. Johns CC
Coventry Road Club

VvC10

Team Echelon

Team Milton Keynes
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club

GENDER
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

CAT
Junior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Espoir
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

14:46:00
14:47:00
14:48:00
14:49:00
14:50:00
14:51:00
14:52:00
14:53:00
14:54:00
14:55:00
14:56:00
14:57:00
14:58:00
14:59:00
15:00:00
15:01:00
15:02:00
15:03:00

15:04:00
15:05:00
15:06:00
15:07:00
15:08:00
15:09:00
15:10:00
15:11:00
15:12:00
15:13:00
15:14:00
15:15:00
15:16:00
15:17:00
15:18:00
15:19:00
15:20:00
15:21:00
15:22:00
15:23:00
15:24:00
15:25:00
15:26:00
15:27:00
15:28:00
15:29:00
15:30:00
15:31:00

Robert
Lee
Roger
Jonny
Andrew
Gavin
Jon
Lawrence
Declan
Oliver
Robert
Adrian
Phil
Stephen
Stuart
Simon
Paul

Lke
Gerard
Wedge

Craig
David
Rikky
Paddy
Stuart
Leon
David
Jon
Stephen
Michal
James
Stuart
Nic
Martin
Andy
Peter
Adam
Paul
David
John
Chris
Dan
Andrew
Alan
Mike
Steven

David

Smith
Heron
Foster
Bryan
Curley
Tillson
Howard
Parkes
Logue
Wright
Hampton
Murray
Scott
Eggleton
Harris
Adcook
Guest
Bkr

Adams
Hopkins
Fear
Hughes
Allaway
Short
Field
Dickerson
Simpkins
Senderski
Wisowski
Gibney
Quick
Bradburn
Stanley
Craig
Wright
Jarps
Welsby
Kiernan
Grumbley
Udall
Smith
Milner
Parfrey
Anslow
Loraine

Mead

Warwickshire Road Club
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Worcester St. Johns CC
Warwickshire Road Club
cyclisme du loup solitaire
Team Echelon

Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Stratford Cycling Club
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Warwickshire Road Club
Worcester St. Johns CC
Rugby Racing Cycling Club
Stratford Cycling Club
Royal Sutton CC

Team Bottrill

Worcester St. Johns CC
Stratford Cycling Club

Stratford Cycling Club
Woyre Forest Cycle Racing Club
South Pennine RC
Worcester St. Johns CC
Beacon Roads CC

QN Racing

CC Giro

Team Echelon
DRAG2ZERO

VTTA (Midlands)

Banbury Star Cyclists' Club

POLICE SPORT UK CRT (PSUKCRT)

Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Worcester St. Johns CC
Worcester St. Johns CC
Rugby Racing Cycling Club
Rugby Racing Cycling Club
Team Bottrill

DRAG2ZERO

Race Rapid

Coventry Road Club
Gloucester City Cycling Club
Stratford Cycling Club
North Cotswold CC
Phoenix Velo

Stourbridge Velo

Team Swift

Race Rapid

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Espoir

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran



92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

15:32:00
15:33:00
15:34:00
15:35:00
15:36:00
15:37:00
15:38:00
15:39:00
15:40:00
15:41:00
15:42:00
15:43:00
15:44:00
15:45:00
15:46:00
15:47:00
15:48:00
15:49:00
15:50:00
15:51:00
15:52:00

Keith
Paul
Matthew
Adrian
Mathew
Jon
James
Matthew
Simon
Richard
Richard
Roger
Brian
Mark
Mark
Dan
Martin
Mark
Andrew
Michael

John

Fitzgerald
Dean
Sleath
Osborn
Mitchell
Singfield
Coxon
Miller
Garrett
Harrison
Mercer
Chappell
Gale
Palliser
Boyles
Geisler
Millington
Bottrill
Overton
Parker

Lucock

Stratford Cycling Club

Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Stratford Cycling Club

Stratford Cycling Club

Velo Club Long Eaton
Caerphilly Cycling Club

Team Bottrill

Team Echelon

DRAG2ZERO

Rugby Triathlon Club

Team Vision Racing - Silverhook
Team Jewson - Ml Racing ~Poly Pipe~McCann
Hereford & Dist Whs CC
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Team Echelon

Stratford Cycling Club

Team Bottrill
Successcycling.co.uk

TMG Horizon Cycling Team
Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran

Veteran
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1 Aston ¥ ﬁfy “.\
ock Yo, K-.},'gs Great Cantlow { ke Black q
ken &) [_Dulshlll Cuuc}iljton —Alne I‘ Pathlow ///./’ Hill Waspelimn
A Knowle i Alcester ! Hatton '-;.I
ston / Fields, | i Haselor } 1 ﬁ/ /"Rack 4
/ Lo S JONCESIEY " Bishiapton " ' |
e e Green T Billesley / p X Charlecote,|
I Se—— /by Tiddington )
Radford ;| Exhall _ Stratford 2%
| Ardens oo oo upon Avon Wellesbour
Wood | Grafton =" ell () ]
LReun LEF. Bavington B'I;O oy - Dodwell Ty,
3 'y Lu ddington = - Loxley IIl
| ' () f
Salford ; Preston on J
HQ™ 57 | e - SOV
; 4 Long =AY Ettington
Hill $ﬁ/ , . Alderminster &
- i Marston | -
Furze o _ = =% 4 :
— Lenchwil,cl;‘fﬁ: j l.i::‘tEL: ;tt';n Ullington r‘f 5 Crimscote r.l,-"
T I =+ Upper MNewbold on
ladbury mﬂﬁfﬂnrd M?:;?gn Quinten Admington Stour- :3|§
. N i £ | ) e {
y Ol I ) ; e “ 1 W
Cn_:tpthnrne () ;-\h-Blakamstafr —~ # T 55! -




