

WELCOME TO THE 2019 STRATFORD CYCLING CLUB 10mile TT

For and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

EVENT ORGANANISER: Chris Huxley **DATE:** 13th April 2019

2 07803 766731

44 Alcester Rd TIME: 1st rider 2:01pm

Stratford upon Avon

Warwicks CV37 9DB COURSE: K33/10d

RACE HEADQUARTERS: Harvington Village Hall CTT STARTER: Bob Franks

Station Rd

Harvington CTT TIMEKEEPER: Charlie Barnett

Evesham WR11 8NQ

Stratford Cycling Club are pleased to organise this open time trial, please arrive at the event HQ in good time to sign on and get to the start line which is **3 miles away**. The HQ will be open from 12:30pm. Competitors will not be allowed to park at the start area but there are various places to park which we can highlight when you sign on. Please be respectful to residents with regards to parking, littering and especially if relieving yourself. When riding the event please pay particular attention to parked cars in Salford Priors village at 6 miles, and all 3 roundabouts. There is good visibility as you approach the roundabouts so approach them appropriately. The course Risk Assessment will be available to view at the HQ. Please make sure your number is returned and signed for at the HQ, where free tea and coffee will be served.

COURSE

Grid ref	Details	Distanc
		е
SP 064 532	Start on B4088 (Redditch - Evesham road) south of Dunnington crossroads at gully grating	0
	to south side of lane on left and opposite signpost to Dunnington village. Ride southwards	
	(B4088)	
SP 044 481	At Norton island junction take first exit	3.6
SP 082 513	At Salford Priors island junction with A46 take first exit (A46)	6.9
SP 085 563	At south Alcester island straight on towards Birmingham (A435)	
SP 084 565	Finish before river Arrow at first gully grating to surfaced driveway on left by 5-barred	10
	gate with notice "ATCL fishing - private"	

PRIZES

	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD
ESPOIRE	£20		
JUNIOR FEMALE	£20		
JUNIOR MALE	£20		
SENIOR FEMALE	£30		
SENIOR MALE	£30		
VET FEMALE	£40	£30	
VET MALE	£40	£30	£20
TEAM OF 3	£20 each		

BIB	START TIME	FIRST NAME	SURNAME	CLUB	GENDER	CAT
1	14:01:00	Katie	Pamphlett	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Female	Junior
2	14:02:00	Samantha	Watkins	Phoenix Velo	Female	Veteran
3	14:03:00	Diane	Wynne	VC Sevale (Malvern)	Female	Veteran
4	14:04:00	Vicki	Standen	Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles	Female	Senior
5	14:05:00	Denise	Burrows	THE Cycle Studio~Core Telecom~RPC	Female	Veteran
6	14:06:00	Arja	Scarsbrook	Bush Healthcare CRT	Female	Veteran
7	14:07:00	Helen	French	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Female	Veteran
8	14:08:00	Melissa	Haselden	Phoenix Velo	Female	Senior
9	14:09:00	Sarah	Short	QN Racing	Female	Veteran
10	14:10:00	Rebecca	Mason	Coventry Road Club	Female	Senior
11	14:11:00	Leanne	Sims	Phoenix Velo	Female	Veteran
12	14:12:00	Denise	Shepherd	Team Bottrill	Female	Veteran
13	14:13:00	Natalie	Deven	Phoenix Velo	Female	Veteran
14	14:14:00	Jennifer	Doyle	Kenilworth Whs	Female	Veteran
15	14:15:00	Anna	Morris	University of Southampton RC	Female	Senior
16	14:16:00	Lisa	Ansell	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Female	Veteran
17	14:17:00	Jane	Holton	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Female	Veteran
18	14:18:00	Fenella	Brown	Beacon Roads CC	Female	Veteran
19	14:19:00	Tasha	Bevan	Bicester Millennium CC	Female	Veteran
20	14:20:00	Debbie	Bradley	Team Bottrill	Female	Veteran
21	14:21:00	Liz	Powell	DRAG2ZERO	Female	Veteran
22	14:22:00	Michael	Warner	Stratford Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
23	14:23:00	Gerry	Peppin	Corinium Cycle Club	Male	Veteran
24	14:24:00	Norman	Fenn	Team Echelon	Male	Veteran
25	14:25:00	B Xavier	Disley	AeroCoach	Male	Senior
26	14:26:00	Gary	Jones	Successcycling.co.uk	Male	Veteran
27	14:27:00	Robert 	Lane	Leamington C & AC	Male	Veteran
28	14:28:00	Thomas	Aston	University of Sheffield Cycling Club	Male	Espoir
29	14:29:00	lan	Maconnachie	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Senior
30	14:30:00	Damian	Barratt	Team Velo West Mercia	Male	Veteran
31	14:31:00	Simon	Bull	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Veteran
32	14:32:00	Michael	Stallard	Stratford Cycling Club Beacon Roads CC	Male	Veteran
33 34	14:33:00 14:34:00	Paul	Astin Portsmouth	Charlotteville Cycling Club	Male Male	Veteran Junior
35	14:35:00	Tom John J	Murphy	Gloucester City Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
36	14:36:00	Graham	Hewson	MediaVelo	Male	Veteran
37	14:37:00	Brian	Newton	Bush Healthcare CRT	Male	Veteran
38	14:38:00	Murray	Kirton	A5 Rangers CC	Male	Veteran
39	14:39:00	Mark	Cooper	Worcester St. Johns CC	Male	Veteran
40	14:40:00	Richard	Howes	Coventry Road Club	Male	Veteran
41	14:41:00	Dave	Johnson	VC 10	Male	Veteran
42	14:42:00	David	Evans	Team Echelon	Male	Veteran
43	14:43:00	Mark	Ellis	Team Milton Keynes	Male	Veteran
44	14:44:00	William	Morgan	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Veteran
45	14:45:00	Mike	Kirby	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Veteran
.5	15.00		~ ,			. C.C. an

46	14:46:00	Robert	Smith	Warwickshire Road Club	Male	Veteran
47	14:47:00	Lee	Heron	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Veteran
48	14:48:00	Roger	Foster	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Veteran
49	14:49:00	Jonny	Bryan	Worcester St. Johns CC	Male	Senior
50	14:50:00	Andrew	Curley	Warwickshire Road Club	Male	Veteran
51	14:51:00	Gavin	Tillson	cyclisme du loup solitaire	Male	Veteran
52	14:52:00	Jon	Howard	Team Echelon	Male	Veteran
53	14:53:00	Lawrence	Parkes	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Veteran
54	14:54:00	Declan	Logue	Stratford Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
55	14:55:00	Oliver	Wright	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Senior
56	14:56:00	Robert	Hampton	Warwickshire Road Club	Male	Senior
57	14:57:00	Adrian	Murray	Worcester St. Johns CC	Male	Veteran
58	14:58:00	Phil	Scott	Rugby Racing Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
59	14:59:00	Stephen	Eggleton	Stratford Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
60	15:00:00	Stuart	Harris	Royal Sutton CC	Male	Veteran
61	15:01:00	Simon	Adcook	Team Bottrill	Male	Veteran
62	15:02:00	Paul	Guest	Worcester St. Johns CC	Male	Veteran
63	15:03:00	Lke Gerard	Bkr	Stratford Cycling Club	Male	Senior
64	15:04:00	Wedge	Adams	Stratford Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
65	15:05:00	Craig	Hopkins	Wyre Forest Cycle Racing Club	Male	Veteran
66	15:06:00	David	Fear	South Pennine RC	Male	Veteran
67	15:07:00	Rikky	Hughes	Worcester St. Johns CC	Male	Senior
68	15:08:00	Paddy	Allaway	Beacon Roads CC	Male	Veteran
69	15:09:00	Stuart	Short	QN Racing	Male	Veteran
70	15:10:00	Leon	Field	CC Giro	Male	Veteran
71	15:11:00	David	Dickerson	Team Echelon	Male	Veteran
72	15:12:00	Jon	Simpkins	DRAG2ZERO	Male	Veteran
73	15:13:00	Stephen	Senderski	VTTA (Midlands)	Male	Veteran
74	15:14:00	Michal	Wisowski	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Senior
75	15:15:00	James	Gibney	POLICE SPORT UK CRT (PSUKCRT)	Male	Senior
76	15:16:00	Stuart	Quick	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Veteran
77	15:17:00	Nic	Bradburn	Worcester St. Johns CC	Male	Veteran
78	15:18:00	Martin	Stanley	Worcester St. Johns CC	Male	Veteran
79	15:19:00	Andy	Craig	Rugby Racing Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
80	15:20:00	Peter	Wright	Rugby Racing Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
81	15:21:00	Adam	Jarps	Team Bottrill	Male	Espoir
82	15:22:00	Paul	Welsby	DRAG2ZERO	Male	Veteran
83	15:23:00	David	Kiernan	Race Rapid	Male	Veteran
84	15:24:00	John	Grumbley	Coventry Road Club	Male	Veteran
85	15:25:00	Chris	Udall	Gloucester City Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
86	15:26:00	Dan	Smith	Stratford Cycling Club	Male	Senior
87	15:27:00	Andrew	Milner	North Cotswold CC	Male	Veteran
88	15:28:00	Alan	Parfrey	Phoenix Velo	Male	Veteran
89	15:29:00	Mike	Anslow	Stourbridge Velo	Male	Veteran
90	15:30:00	Steven	Loraine	Team Swift	Male	Veteran
91	15:31:00	David	Mead	Race Rapid	Male	Veteran

92	15:32:00	Keith	Fitzgerald	Stratford Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
93	15:33:00	Paul	Dean	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Veteran
94	15:34:00	Matthew	Sleath	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Senior
95	15:35:00	Adrian	Osborn	Stratford Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
96	15:36:00	Mathew	Mitchell	Stratford Cycling Club	Male	Senior
97	15:37:00	Jon	Singfield	Velo Club Long Eaton	Male	Veteran
98	15:38:00	James	Coxon	Caerphilly Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
99	15:39:00	Matthew	Miller	Team Bottrill	Male	Veteran
100	15:40:00	Simon	Garrett	Team Echelon	Male	Veteran
101	15:41:00	Richard	Harrison	DRAG2ZERO	Male	Veteran
102	15:42:00	Richard	Mercer	Rugby Triathlon Club	Male	Senior
103	15:43:00	Roger	Chappell	Team Vision Racing - Silverhook	Male	Veteran
104	15:44:00	Brian	Gale	Team Jewson - MI Racing ~Poly Pipe~McCann	Male	Veteran
105	15:45:00	Mark	Palliser	Hereford & Dist Whs CC	Male	Veteran
106	15:46:00	Mark	Boyles	Banbury Star Cyclists' Club	Male	Veteran
107	15:47:00	Dan	Geisler	Team Echelon	Male	Senior
108	15:48:00	Martin	Millington	Stratford Cycling Club	Male	Veteran
109	15:49:00	Mark	Bottrill	Team Bottrill	Male	Senior
110	15:50:00	Andrew	Overton	Successcycling.co.uk	Male	Veteran
111	15:51:00	Michael	Parker	TMG Horizon Cycling Team	Male	Veteran
112	15:52:00	John	Lucock	Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles	Male	Veteran



